
Low-Voltage Sequoia Tree Collection
Ornamentation Estimates

Heavy Ornaments 
Only

Heavy Ornaments and 
Labor

Light Ornaments 
Only

Light Ornaments and 
Labor

Starting At:Starting At: Starting At:Starting At:

$3,423
$4,422
$6,977
$12,164
$19,999

$5,868
$7,581
$11,961
$20,853
$34,283

$4,499
$5,826
$9,270
$16,329
$26,691

$7,483
$9,687
$15,401
$27,101
$44,322

When budgeting your Low-Voltage Sequoia Tree ornamentation, consider whether 
you prefer a lightly decorated or heavily decorated tree. 

When selecting your ornamentation, keep in mind that lightly decorated trees require 
8-12 ornaments per branch and heavily decorated trees require 15-18 ornaments per 

branch. Our decorating experts recommend varying your ornamentation based on 
size, color, and texture for visual appeal. Specialty ornaments and embellishments 

including holly leaves, berries, and ivy are recommended but may increase your 
overall price. 

Here are our suggestions for estimating your Low-Voltage Sequoia Tree’s 
ornamentation cost. The ornaments and labor cost reflects your starting price should 

you choose to have Dekra-Lite pre-decorate your tree.
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