Low-Voltage Sequoia Tree Collection

Ornamentation Estimates

When budgeting your Low-Voltage Sequoia Tree ornamentation, consider whether you prefer a lightly decorated or heavily decorated tree.

When selecting your ornamentation, keep in mind that lightly decorated trees require 8-12 ornaments per branch and heavily decorated trees require 15-18 ornaments per branch. Our decorating experts recommend varying your ornamentation based on size, color, and texture for visual appeal. Specialty ornaments and embellishments including holly leaves, berries, and ivy are recommended but may increase your overall price.

Here are our suggestions for estimating your Low-Voltage Sequoia Tree's ornamentation cost. The ornaments and labor cost reflects your starting price should you choose to have Dekra-Lite pre-decorate your tree.

Li	ight Ornaments Only	Light Ornaments and Labor	Heavy Ornaments Only	Heavy Ornaments and Labor
	Starting At:	Starting At:	Starting At:	Starting At:
18′	\$3,423	\$4,499	18' \$5,868	\$7,483
20′	\$4,422	\$5,826	20' \$7,581	\$9,687
24	\$6,977	\$9,270	24' \$11,961	\$15,401
111130'	\$12,164	\$16,329	30' \$20,853	\$27,101
36'	\$19,999	\$26,691	36′ \$34,283	\$44,322

